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Zelenáková Lucie 
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Patočka Stanislav  
Křenek Tomáš
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Brůžek Matyáš       
Šauerová Alena

2001 
2001

Zákupy 2:06:00

0
4
:0

0

0
1
:0

0

0
2
:3

0

0
3
:0

0

0
0
:0

0

3:45:22

0
2
:0

0

0
0
:0

0

0
0
:0

0

0
0
:0

0

0
0
:0

0

0
0
:0

0

0
0
:0

0

0
0
:0

0

0
0
:0

0

1:39:22 0:12:30

0
0
:0

0

0:00:00 1:51:52

2 4
Vojtíšek Jan      
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Meduna Jakub     
Romaniuk Vojtěch
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Menšík Vladimír  
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